

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.

DATE : 18.07.2023

PER COURT :

- 1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
- 2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
995 WRIT PETITION NO.10857 OF 2019 996 WRIT PETITION NO.1167 OF 2020 WITH WP/1304/2020 997 WRIT PETITION NO.2544 OF 2020	... 28.08.2023 in urgent category
999 WRIT PETITION NO.4468 OF 2021 1000 WRIT PETITION NO.5150 OF 2021 1001 WRIT PETITION NO.7653 OF 2021	... 29.08.2023 in urgent category
1003 WRIT PETITION NO.9894 OF 2021 1004 WRIT PETITION NO.12175 OF 2021 1005 WRIT PETITION NO.13858 OF 2021	... 30.08.2023 in urgent category
1007 WRIT PETITION NO.2378 OF 2022 1008 WRIT PETITION NO.2636 OF 2022 1009 WRIT PETITION NO.2926 OF 2022	... 31.08.2023 in urgent category
1010 WRIT PETITION NO.2982 OF 2022 1011 WRIT PETITION NO.3955 OF 2022 1012 WRIT PETITION NO.3989 OF 2022	... 01.09.2023 in urgent category

1013 WRIT PETITION NO.8345 OF 2022 1016 WRIT PETITION NO.10382 OF 2022 1017 WRIT PETITION NO.11730 OF 2022	... 04.09.2023 in urgent category
1019 WRIT PETITION NO.12980 OF 2022 1020 WRIT PETITION NO.47 OF 2023 1021 WRIT PETITION NO.1289 OF 2023	... 05.09.2023 in urgent category
1022 WRIT PETITION NO.1613 OF 2023 1023 WRIT PETITION NO.1614 OF 2023 1024 WRIT PETITION NO.1944 OF 2023	... 06.09.2023 in urgent category
1025 WRIT PETITION NO.2641 OF 2023 1026 WRIT PETITION NO.3509 OF 2023	... 07.09.2023 in urgent category
1028 WRIT PETITION NO.8286 OF 2021 1029 WRIT PETITION NO.11764 OF 2022 1030 WRIT PETITION NO.2314 OF 2023 1031 WRIT PETITION NO.3596 OF 2023 1032 WRIT PETITION NO.3749 OF 2023	... 31.08.2023
1033 WRIT PETITION NO.3773 OF 2023 1034 WRIT PETITION NO.4303 OF 2023 1035 WRIT PETITION NO.5707 OF 2023 1036 WRIT PETITION NO.6240 OF 2023 1037 WRIT PETITION NO.6242 OF 2023	... 01.09.2023
1038 WRIT PETITION NO.6246 OF 2023 1039 WRIT PETITION NO.6606 OF 2023 1040 WRIT PETITION NO.6611 OF 2023 1041 WRIT PETITION NO.6632 OF 2023 1042 WRIT PETITION NO.6649 OF 2023	... 04.09.2023
1043 WRIT PETITION NO.6664 OF 2023 1044 WRIT PETITION NO.6667 OF 2023 WITH CA/8798/2023 IN WP/6667/2023 1045 WRIT PETITION NO.7051 OF 2023 1046 WRIT PETITION NO.7087 OF 2023	... 05.09.2023

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

mkd/-